Carbon Monoxide Gas Transmitter
FEATURES:
• Accepts 4-20mA, electrochemical
and bridge style sensors into single
or dual channels. Dual model has
two readouts and 4-20mA outputs
• Wireless and 2-wire 4-20mA
models for electrochemical sensor

HOUSING
Instrument enclosure suitable for Cl. 1, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. B,C,D
ORDERING INFORMATION
ST-48 OPTIONS
*10-0234 ALARM RELAYS (3) WITH RS-485 MODBUS
**10-0250 DUAL ISOLATED 4-20mA OUTPUTS
10-0247IS SMART SENSOR HEAD ALUMINUM
(INTRINSICALLY-SAFE)
10-0247 SMART SENSOR HEAD STAINLESS STEEL
INTRINSICALLY-SAFE / EXPLOSION-PROOF)
10-2072 SMART SENSOR HEAD STAINLESS STEEL
(REQUIRED FOR ATEX CERTIFIED UNITS)
10-0248IS ST-49 4-20mA TRANSMITTER ALUMINUM
(INTRINSICALLY-SAFE)
10-0248 ST-49 4-20mA TRANSMITTER STAINLESS STEEL
(INTRINSICALLY-SAFE / EXPLOSION-PROOF)
10-0242EC    SMART EC SENSOR PCB (LESS SENSOR;
FITS 10-0247 OR 10-0248)
10-0242CAT SMART LEL SENSOR PCB (LESS SENSOR;
FITS 10-0247)
10-0263 MTL 7787P IINTRINSICALLY SAFE BARRIER
0010-1200 “Y” FITTING FOR DUAL SENSOR HEADS
10-0319 MAGNETIC MOUNTING KIT